
School Name: PM SHRI KV JAMTARA 

Region: RANCHI 

S No. 

1 

2 

4 

17 

18 

14 

9 

19 

3 252535414921733249 |ABHILASHA KUMARI 

16 

10 

28 

22 

25 

Application 
Submission Code 

26 

23 

SC Category Lottery Result 

Name 

252536080701744783 DIKSHA KUMARI 

252539522082027137 AYUSH KUMAR 

252543721942797817 DEEP SHIKHA 

11 252537371201823776 |YUVAN KUMAR RAJAK 

252539811322085294 PIYUSH DAS 

252540069782101978 ANNU KUMARI DAS 

252538950841997777 TARUN KUMAR 

252537191881818022 SHRADDHA KUMARI 

252540629162180377 |DEV KUMAR DAS 

2525394907421 14840 JASAKARAN KUMAR 

252537195041818940 DEEPTI BAURI 

252544294222877667 SWETA KUMARI DAS 

252541991142802811 DHAIRYA RAJ 

252543078782706651 |KAVYA KUMARI MIRDHA 

252543918722848870 DEEYA SAGAR 

Paenl (Mol ) 

252542303462602025 SAKSHAM RAJ 

2. Parent (Femalu) 
PM SHRI 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

Cate -

Service NumberNumber 

gory 

1 

3 

3 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Std: Class -1 

of Trans /Wait 

-fers 

2 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 

5/ WL 5 

6/ WL 6 

7/ WL 7 

8/ WL 8 

9/ WL 9 

10/ WL 

10 

11/ WL 
11 

12/ WL 

12 

13/ WL 

13 

14/ WL 

14 

15/ WL 
15 

16/ WL 
16 

17/ WL 
17 

to qo o /V. M. C. 
farre Kendrye Vdya 



27 

13 252538417621915554 |DEEP BAURI 

6 

20 252540664002183971 ROHAN KUMAR DAS 

24 

7 252536011901742107 |SRESTHA RAJAK 

12 

5 

252543992482858669 |AAROHI KUMARI 

21 

8 

252535572861733983 DEBESH MONDAL 

15 

252542462382615931 AANSHI PRIYA 

252538240722016055 |PRIYA KUMARI 

252535559561733339 RIDDHI KUMARI 

252540863342252344 |SHUBHANSHU CHOUDHARY 

252536450821756106 |ANSHU DAS 

252539007521997978 TANYA KUMARI 

J. Panen(Malu) 2 Parenl (Femal) 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

yrart /Principal 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

18/ WL 

(T3} mtara (Jhartand) 

18 

19/ WL 

19 

20/ WL 

20 

21/ WL 
21 

22/ WL 

22 

23/ WL 

23 

24/ WL 

24 

25/ WL 

25 

26/ WL 

26 

27/ WL 

27 

28/ WL 

28 

4 (hainman 

PM SHRIKFNOAIVA VIDYALAYA ferTA Kendnya Vidyaia 

UATA//amtar 
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